

## TRANSACTION DETAILS

SAVING ACCOUNT  
XXXXXXX7146

Name of the Account Holder	Mr. SYED MOINUDDIN
Address	H NO 10-5-779/37/B VENKAT NAGAR,TUKARAM GATE,NORTH LALAGUDA NEAR SECUNDERABAD,MRO OFF TELANGANA-500017.
Mode of Operation	SINGLE
Branch Name	ST.JOHN'S ROAD (SECUNDERABAD)
Branch Code	06645
MICR Code	500002054
IFSC Code	SBIN0006645
Nominee Registered	Yes
Available Balance	47979.08
Multi-Option Deposit Balance	0.00

## TRANSACTION OVERVIEW

Date	Transaction Reference	Ref.No./Chq.No.	Credit	Debit	Balance
Your Opening Balance on 01-07-23: ₹ 58631.64					
01-07-23	UPI/CR/354846144656/SHAIKH /SBIN/8309704563/Payme	-	3000.00	-	61631.64
01-07-23	UPI/DR/318205113487/MIR MOHD/PYTM/paytmqr281/UPI	-	-	20.00	61611.64
01-07-23	UPI/CR/318250925857/BASAMMA/PKGB/6366010182/Paymen	-	1350.00	-	62961.64
01-07-23	UPI/DR/318210779456/Surendra/ICIC/surendraas/mas d	-	-	6776.00	56185.64
01-07-23	UPI/CR/354830833038/DURGA PR/HDFC/9652833654/Payme	-	1350.00	-	57535.64
01-07-23	UPI/CR/318256938217/DLOKESHW/INDB/lokeshwari/charg	-	4000.00	-	61535.64
01-07-23	UPI/DR/318225279463/ANIL CHAND/ANDB/q034742787/UPI	-	-	120.00	61415.64
01-07-23	UPI/DR/318261128470/AJIO/PYTM/paytm-5394/UPI	-	-	899.00	60516.64
01-07-23	UPI/CR/354842749646/AJIO/PYTM/paytm-5394/express	-	952.13	-	61468.77
02-07-23	UPI/DR/318335536644/SVADISHT/PYTM/paytmqr281/UPI	-	-	60.00	61408.77
02-07-23	UPI/DR/318324870042/mamaearth/ICIC/mamaearth1/Pay	-	-	324.05	61084.72
02-07-23	UPI/DR/318341014339/BATA IND/HDFC/bataindia/Payme	-	-	2885.00	58199.72
02-07-23	UPI/DR/354972554666/SANJAY M/YESB/Q048629463/Payme	-	-	690.00	57509.72
03-07-23	UPI/CR/355025276414/SRINIVAS/ICIC/9703818798/Payme	-	2500.00	-	60009.72
03-07-23	UPI/DR/318477881256/D.LOKESH/INDB/lokeshwari/UPI	-	-	2500.00	57509.72
03-07-23	UPI/CR/318444913757/myntacom/UTIB/mynta.pay/RRRP	-	2842.00	-	60351.72
03-07-23	UPI/CR/355094519670/SAFDAR H/PUNB/safdar56@a/Payme	-	2200.00	-	62551.72
03-07-23	IMPS/CR/318413567XXX SALARY	-	18000.00	-	80551.72
03-07-23	INB IMPS/P2A/318417570562/XXXXXXX020INDBnull	-	-	5000.00	75551.72